
Date 

10-02-20 

11-02-20 

12-02-20 

13-02-20 

14-02-20 

15-02-20 

17-02-20 

18-02-20 

19-02-20 

20-02-20 

22-02-20 

Note: -
1. 

2. 

St. Raphae l Co-ed School, Bh opal 
Final Term Time Table 201 9-20 

Pre-Primary 

. 
Day Nursery KG-J 

Monday Regular Class Maths Written 

Tuesday Regular Class Maths Oral 

Wednesday Regular Class Drawing 

Thursday 
Eng lish Ora l & 

Story Tell ing 
Recogniti on 

Friday 
Drawing & English 

English Conversation 
Reading 

Saturday Hindi rhymes English Rhymes + English 
(8:30 am to 12:00 PM) Reading 

Monday English Written English Written 

-. 
Tuesday General Knowledge E.V.S. Oral 

Wednesday -Mathematics Oral G.K Oral 

Thu rsday Mathematics Wri tten Hindi Written 

Saturday Eng lish Conversation Hindi Oral 
(8:30 am to 12 :00 PM) 

KG-II 

English Conversation + 
Drawinq 

Story Telling + English 
Rhymes 

English Read ing 

Eng lish Written - - I 

Hindi Oral 

Hind i Written 

Mathematics Oral 

Mathematics Written 

G.K. Oral 

EVS Oral 

EVS Written 

Exam Timings: 9.30 am to 12.50 pm (including Saturday i.e. 15-2-20 & 22-2-20) . ~= 
Kindly clear all the dues before the examination. s< tJippfitu{ ~SdWcf 
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