St. Raphael Co-ed School, Bhopal Final Term Time Table 2019-20 Pre-Primary

Date	Day	Nursery	KG-I	KG-II
10-02-20	Monday	Regular Class	Maths Written	English Conversation + Drawing
11-02-20	Tuesday	Regular Class	Maths Oral	Story Telling + English Rhymes
12-02-20	Wednesday	Regular Class	Drawing	English Reading
13-02-20	Thursday	English Oral & Recognition	Story Telling	English Written
14-02-20	Friday	Drawing & English Reading	English Conversation	Hindi Oral
15-02-20	Saturday (8:30 am to 12:00 PM)	Hindi rhymes	English Rhymes + English Reading	Hindi Written
17-02-20	Monday	English Written	English Written	Mathematics Oral
18-02-20	Tuesday	General Knowledge	E.V.S. Oral	Mathematics Written
19-02-20	Wednesday	*Mathematics Oral	G.K Oral	G.K. Oral
20-02-20	Thursday	Mathematics Written	Hindi Written	EVS Oral
22-02-20	Saturday (8:30 am to 12:00 PM)	English Conversation	Hindi Oral	EVS Written

Note: -

- 1. Exam Timings: 9.30 am to 12.50 pm (including Saturday i.e. 15-2-20 & 22-2-20).
- 2. Kindly clear all the dues before the examination.

